
Environmental & Lubrication Solutions
5300 Claus Road, Suite 4
Modesto, CA  95357 Quote

Invoice #: 00000644

Bill To:

Visalia Fire Department
Finance Department
P.O. BOX 5078
Visalia, CA 93278

Ship To:

Visalia Fire Department
440 West Ferguson
Visalia, CA 93292

SALESPERSON YOUR NO.

Quote

SHIP VIA COL PPD SHIP DATE TERMS

Net 15

DATE

3/22/2022

PG.

1

QTY. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE UNIT DISC % EXTENDED
PRICE

TX.

Sale Amt.:

Freight:

Sales Tax:

Total Amt.:

Paid Today:

Balance Due:

48 1R-F500-005G-CA F-500 Fire Suppression Agent (5
gallon pail)

$164.75 1 $7,908.00 X

$7,908.00

$125.00

$672.18

$8,705.18

$0.00

$8,705.18


