

Environmental & Lubrication Solutions 5300 Claus Road, Suite 4 Modesto, CA 95357

Quote

Invoice #: 00000644

Bill To:

Visalia Fire Department Finance Department P.O. BOX 5078 Visalia, CA 93278 Ship To:

Visalia Fire Department 440 West Ferguson Visalia, CA 93292

SALESPERSON		YOUR NO.	SHIP VIA	COL	PPD	SHIP DATE	-	TERMS		DATE	PG.
		Quote						Net 15	3/22/2022	1	
QTY.	ITEM NO.		DESCRIPTION			PRICE	UNIT	DISC % EX		KTENDED	TX.
48	1R-F500-005G-0	CA F-5 gal	00 Fire Suppression pail)	on Ager	nt (5	\$164.75	1			\$7,908.00	X
							S	ale Amt.: Freight: ales Tax: btal Amt.: d Today:		\$7,908.00 \$125.00 \$672.18 \$8,705.18 \$0.00	
							Bala	nce Due:		\$8,705.18	